
 
Baugebiet Lintach-Ost 

= Vergabe im Erbbaurecht durch  

Kath. Kirchenverwaltung 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
Baugebiet Lintach-Ost 

Voraussichtliche Größe der Bauparzellen 

 

Parzellen Nr. Größe Bemerkung 

01 658 m² Vergabe im Erbbaurecht 

02 653 m² Vergabe im Erbbaurecht 

03 823 m² Vergabe im Erbbaurecht 

04 818 m²  

05 869 m²  

06 915 m²  

07 585 m²  

08 611 m²  

10 590 m²  

11 647 m²  

12 599 m²  

13 560 m²  

14 586 m²  

15 667 m² Vergabe im Erbbaurecht 

16 749 m²  Vergabe im Erbbaurecht 

 


